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Company Name Booth No. Web Site
3M Emergency Preparedness 8 www.mmm.com
Ahura Scientific 7 www.ahurascientific.com
All Warning Systems, Inc. 16 www.advancedwarningsystems.com 
American Messaging 29 www.americanmessaging.net
American Red Cross 9 www.americanredcross.org
American Signal Corporation 50 www.americansignal.com
Apollo Fire 2 www.apollofire.com
Argus-Hazco 6 www.argus-hazco.com
Azure Wireless 39 www.SafeScene.us
Breathing Air Systems 4 www.breathingair.com
Civil Air Patrol 30 www.miwg.cap.gov
Comprehensive Emergency Management Associates, LLC 42 www.cema.biz
Conestoga-Rovers & Associates 17 www.craworld.com
Core Technology Corporation 25 www.coretechcorp.com  
Digicom Solution 47 www.digicomsolution.com
www.do1thing.us 40 www.do1thing.us
EQ The Environmental Quality Co. 33 www.eqonline.com
Federal Signal Codespear 28 www.federalsignal.com
First Response LLC 1
Grand Canyon University 23 www.gcu.edu
Hagemeyer North America 48 www.Hagemeyerna.com
Hastings Air Energy Control, Inc. 38 www.hastingsairenergy.com
IdentiSys Inc. 21 www.identisys.com
ITC Holdings 10 www.itc-holdings.com 
James Lee Witt Associates 46 www.wittassociates.com
Landaal Packaging Systems 26 www.landaal.com
Marine Pollution Control 22 www.marinepollutioncontrol.com  
MiDeal 36 www.michigan.gov
MI Communications Network 3 www.signlanguageservicesofmichigan.com  
Michigan Citizen Corp Program Table www.michigan.gov/emhsd
Michigan Emergency Management Association 18/19 www.memaonline.org 
Michigan Propane Gas Association-PERN 34 www.usemichiganpropane.com

Michigan State Police/Emergency Management Training Center Table www.michigan.gov/emhsd
MI-SART (MI State Animal Response Team) 5 www.michigansart.org
Mobile TEK Consulting 24 www.mobile-tek.com
NOAA National Weather Service 35 www.noaa.gov  
Noah's Wish Table www.noahswish.com
No-Spills Committee 27 www.no-spills.org
OPHP-MDCH 45 www.michigan.gov/mdch
Patriot Services 41 www.patriot-services.com
ProPac Inc. 12 www.propacusa.com
Radio North LLC 15 www.radionorth.com 
Richardson Business Machines 13 www.richardsonbus.com 
Severe Weather Awareness 43 www.michigan.gov/emhsd
Siemens Building Technologies 49 www.siemens.com
Siena Heights University 37 www.sienaheights.edu  
Smiths Detection 20 www.smithsdetection.com
Sprint Nextel 11 www.sprint.com
United States Dept. of Agriculture - Rural Development 31 www.rurdev.usda.gov
U.S. Geological Survey 32 www.usgs.gov
Verizon Wireless 14 www.verizonwireless.com  
West Shore Services, Inc. 44 www.westshorefire.com


